worth to many a hundred times its cost. 
This is a remedy of great valne to ladies, 
because they are very liable to weak­
ness and pains peculiar to their Bex. 

Sold by Dr. B. Detehon, 213 E. Main 
Strand all druggists.Crawford Offi a* 

AND 

SAVE THE TACS. . 
One Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars, 

$173,250.00 
In valuable Presents to be Given Away in Return for 

SPEAR HEAD TAGS. 
1 ,1 55 STEM WINDING ELGIN GOLD WATCHES «34,650 *0 
5.775 FINE IMPORTED FRENCH OPERA GLASSES, MOROCCO BODY, 
' BLACK ENAMEL TRIMMINGS, GUARANTEED ACHROMATIC... 28,87o.00 

23.10O IMPORTED GERMAN BUCKHORN HANDLE, FOUR BLADED